Position

Operations Manager

Utility Operator Il

Utility Operator |

Utility Operator |

Utility Operator Il

Utility Operator |

Utility Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Twain Harte Community
Services District

Department
Water/Sewer/Park

Water/Sewer/Park

Water/Sewer/Park

Water/Sewer/Park

Water/Sewer/Park

Water/Sewer/Park

Water/Sewer/Park

Total Wages
$100,258

$95,519

$80,032

$78,181

$62,486

$16,287

$587



