	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Manager		Twain Harte Community Services District	Water/Sewer/Park	\$100,258
2.	Utility Operator II		Twain Harte Community Services District	Water/Sewer/Park	\$95,519
3.	Utility Operator I		Twain Harte Community Services District	Water/Sewer/Park	\$80,032
4.	Utility Operator I		Twain Harte Community Services District	Water/Sewer/Park	\$78,181
5.	Utility Operator II		Twain Harte Community Services District	Water/Sewer/Park	\$62,486
6.	Utility Operator I		Twain Harte Community Services District	Water/Sewer/Park	\$16,287
7.	Utility Operator I		Twain Harte Community Services District	Water/Sewer/Park	\$587